
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmaiLcom > 
Sent: Wednesday, October 4, 2017 7:28 PM 
To: Larry Visoski 
Subject: Re: 

me 

On Wed, Oct 4, 2017 at 3:22 PM, Larry Visoski > wrote: 

Yes,. I'll Check if STT Customs are doing PreClearance ,.Can you confirm passengers for Customs ? 

Thx 
Larry 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Oct 4, 2017, at 3:19 PM,=jeffrey E. <=eevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmailcom» wrote: 

of course if we can clear on the norht ramp we shoul= do it at 6 ? 
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